THE LEADER IM DIGITAL LAW MARKETING

Showcase Clients

Live Clients Dominating their Geo's with our
GMB Strategy!
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Rank Tracker > Dashboard (06/30/2025)

Q@ #= Google Local Finder (google.com)

Keyword

accident attorney

auto accident lawyer

best auto accident attorney

best auto accident lawyer

best brain and spine injury attorney

best brain and spine injury lawyer

best motorcycle accident lawyer

best motorcycle injury lawyer

best personal injury attorney

best personal injury lawyer

best rideshare accident attorney

best rideshare accident lawyer

best slip and fall attorney

best slip and fall lawyeautor

best truck accident attorney

best truck accident lawyer

bicycle accident attorney

brain and spine injury attorney

brain and spine injury lawyer

car accident lawyer

motorcycle accident attorney

motorcycle accident lawyer

motorcycle injury attorney

motorcycle injury lawyer

personal injury attorney

personal injury lawyer

rideshare accident lawyer

slip and fall accident attorney

slip and fall accident lawyer

slip and fall lawyer

car crash attorney

car crash lawyer

Overall
Change

+2(3)

210 (11)

2 2(3)

2 5 (6)

2 99 (100)

4 99 (100)

299 (100)

2 99 (100)

21(2)

a1l (2)

499 (100)

4 99 (100)

499 (100)

46 (7)

499 (100)

499 (100)

4 99 (100)

499 (100)

al(2)

s 14 (15)

2 99 (100)

+7(8)

a 10 (11)

43 (4)

a5 (6)

25 (6)

46 (7)

46 (7)

a4 (5)

Vol.

18,100

260

40

590

3,600

74,000

22,200

390

2,400

12,100

1,300

1,300

SERP Icons



best car crash attorney

best car crash lawyer

train accident attorney

train accident lawyer

best train accident attorney

best train accident lawyer

pedestrian accident attorney

pedestrian accident lawyer

best pedestrian accident attorney

best pedestrian accident lawyer

bus accident attorney

bus accident lawyer

best bus accident attorney

best bus accident lawyer

boating accident attorney

boating accident lawyer

best boating accident attorney

best boating accident lawyer

construction accident lawyer

construction accident attorney

best construction accident lawyer

best dog bit attorney

best dog bite lawyer

medical malpractice attorney

medical malpractice lawyer

best medical malpractice attorney

best medical malpractice lawyer

brain injury attorney

brain injury lawyer

traumatic brain injury attorney

traumatic brain injury lawyer

uber accident attorney

uber accident lawyer

best uber accident lawyer

lyft accident lawyer

lyft accident attorney

a1l(2)

499 (100)

499 (100)

4 99 (100)

2 1(2)

a2(3)

499 (100)

a3 (4)

»1(2)

a2(3)

2 2(3)

a2(3)

al1(2)

21(2)

21(2)

a2(3)

+6(7)

46 (7)

a3 (4)

4 99 (100)

25 (6)

46 (7)

46 (7)

4 99 (100)

4 8(9)

al(2)

25 (6)

42(3)

»4(5)

a3 (4)

+4(5)

4 99 (100)

a1 (2)

4 99 (100)

10

10

30

880

1,900

10

10

720

2,400

170

18,100

27,100

480

720

2,400

320

260

390

10



best lyft accident lawyer

best lyft accident attorney

queens injury lawyer

queens car accident lawyer

queens accident lawyer

queens personal injury lawyer

queens injury attorney

queens accident attorney

queens personal injury attorney

best queens car accident attorney

best queens accident attorney

best queens personal injury attorney

best queens injury attorney

best queens injury lawyer

best queens car accident lawyer

best queens accident lawyer

best queens personal injury lawyer

woodside car accident lawyer

woodside accident lawyer

woodside accident attorney

woodside personal injury attorney

best woodside injury attorney

best woodside car accident lawyer

best woodside car accident attorney

best woodside accident lawyer

best woodside accident attorney

best woodside personal injury lawyer

best woodside personal injury attorney

sunnyside car accident lawyer

sunnyside accident attorney

sunnyside accident lawyer

best sunnyside injury lawyer

best sunnyside injury attorney

best sunnyside car accident lawyer

best sunnyside car accident attorney

best sunnyside accident attorney

299 (100)

4 99 (100)

43 (4)

21(2)

2 2(3)

a3 (4)

a1(2)

ad(5)

44 (5)

a 10 (11)

2 1(2)

al(2)

46(7)

al(2)

+3(4)

al(2)

23 (4)

a3 (4)

+4(5)

26 (7)

25 (6)

411 (12)

+7(8)

27 (8)

~3(4)

44 (5)

a3 (4)

ad(5)

a1(2)

a3 (4)

42(3)

al(2)

20

30

20

10

10



best sunnyside accident lawyer

best sunnyside personal injury attorney

best sunnyside personal injury lawyer

auto accident attorney queens

auto accident lawyer queens

best auto accident attorney queens

best slip and fall lawyer queens

best truck accident attorney queens

best truck accident lawyer queens

car accident lawyer queens

injury attorney queens

injury lawyer queens

motorcycle accident lawyer queens

personal injury attorney queens

personal injury lawyer queens

uber accident lawyer queens

lyft accident attorney queens

uber accident attorney queens

car accident attorney queens

personal injury lawyer astoria

personal injury attorney astoria

car accident lawyer astoria

car accident attorney astoria

personal injury lawyer long island

dog bite lawyer

rideshare accident attorney

best uber accident attorney

queens car accident attorney

woodside injury lawyer

woodside car accident attorney

best woodside injury lawyer

best motorcycle accident lawyer queens

best slip and fall attorney queens

dog bite lawyer queens

lyft accident lawyer queens

personal injury attorney long island

a1(2)

a2(3)

21(2)

46 (7)

24 (5)

a2(3)

412 (13)

a3 (4)

21(2)

a2(3)

499 (100)

al(2)

+3(4)

a 14 (15)

210 (11)

a 15 (16)

» 15 (16)

a1l(2)

2 2(3)

a2(3)

43 (4)

a2(3)

498 (100)

a2(4)

498 (100)

a3 (5)

25 (7)

a2(4)

+5(7)

4 98 (100)

4 18 (20)

4 98 (100)

4 8(10)

22 (4)

30

10

10

140

10

10

10

10

110

3,600

70



Rank Tracker > Dashboard (06/30/2025)

Q@ #= Google Local Finder (google.com)
Keyword

chicago injury attorney

chicago injury lawyer

best motorcycle accident lawyer
best motorcycle accident lawyer chicago
best motorcycle injury lawyer

best rideshare accident lawyer

best truck accident attorney

best truck accident attorney chicago
best truck accident lawyer

best truck accident lawyer chicago
motorcycle accident attorney
motorcycle accident attorney chicago
motorcycle accident lawyer

best nursing home abuse attorney
nursing home abuse lawyer near me
nursing home abuse attorney near me
best medical malpractice attorney
best medical malpractice lawyer
chicago medical malpractice lawyer
chicago car crash attorney

best brain and spine injury lawyer
best car crash lawyer

best rideshare accident attorney

best slip and fall attorney

injury lawyer chicago

motorcycle accident lawyer chicago
motorcycle injury attorney chicago
motorcycle injury lawyer

motorcycle injury lawyer chicago
personal injury lawyer chicago

slip and fall attorney

best nursing home abuse lawyer

Rank

Overall
Change

~2(3)

a4 (5)

» 99 (100)

2 99 (100)

2 99 (100)

4 99 (100)

25 (6)

46 (7)

25 (6)

46 (7)

24 (5)

a5 (6)

a7 (8)

ad(5)

44 (5)

45 (6)

4 8(9)

4 8(9)

» 98 (100)

a2 (4)

+ 4 (6)

+ 4 (6)

45 (7)

2 7(9)

4 6(8)

~ 3 (5)

a3 (5)

Vol.

140

2,900

590

18,100

260

33,100

10

260

480

720

720

20

10

10

8,100

20

SERP Icons



chicago medical malpractice attorney

chicago car accident attorney

chicago car accident lawyer

chicago car crash lawyer

auto accident attorney chicago

auto accident lawyer

best auto accident attorney chicago

best auto accident lawyer

best injury lawyer

best personal injury attorney

best personal injury lawyer

best slip and fall lawyer

bicycle accident attorney chicago

car accident lawyer

car crash attorney

injury attorney

injury attorney chicago

motorcycle injury attorney

personal injury attorney

personal injury attorney chicago

slip and fall accident attorney

slip and fall accident lawyer

slip and fall lawyer

nursing home abuse attorney chicago

nursing home abuse lawyer chicago

+ 4 (6)

2 10 (13)

26 (9)

a3 (6)

25 (8)

a5 (8)

46 (9)

ad(7)

24 (7)

ad(7)

44(7)

2 5(8)

24 (7)

4 2(5)

2 2(5)

44 (7)

2 2(5)

a3 (6)

22(5)

110

1,000

1,900

20

320

18,100

40

4,400

6,600

70

10

135,000

1,300

33,100

90

90,500

3,600

5,400

12,100

170

20



Rank Tracker > Dashboard (06/30/2025)

Q@ == Google Local Finder (google.com)
Keyword

best auto accident attorney

best auto accident lawyer

truck accident attorney

bus accident lawyer

bus accident attorney

car accident attorney

car accident lawyer

rideshare accident attorney

best car accident attorneys

best car accident lawyers

best car accident attorney near me
best car accident lawyers near me
best car accident lawyer miami lakes
miami lakes car accident attorney
miami lakes car accident lawyer

5 star car accident attorneys

car insurance claim attorneys kissimmee
best personal injury attorney

truck accident lawyer

injury attorney

motorcycle accident attorney
motorcycle accident lawyer

tbi lawyer

tbi attorney

pedestrian accident attorney
pedestrian accident lawyer

bicycle accident lawyer

bicycle accident attorney
rideshare accident lawyer

best car accident

best car accident attorney miami

best car accident lawyers florida

Rank

Overall
Change

21(2)

2 1(3)

Vol.

33,100

33,100

33,100

3,600

2,400

74,000

201,000

10

2,900

390

880

60,500

720

20

6,600

8,100

12,100

9,900

SERP Icons



Rank Tracker > Dashboard (06/30/2025)

Q@ == Google Local Finder (google.com)
Keyword

best personal injury attorney
personal injury lawyer

best auto accident lawyer

truck accident attorney

truck accident lawyer

bus accident lawyer

workers compensation lawyer
motorcycle accident attorney
motorcycle accident lawyer

slip and fall accident lawyer

dog bite lawyer

dog bite attorney

pedestrian accident attorney

car accident attorney
construction accident lawyer
best brain and spine injury lawyer
best car crash attorney

best motorcycle accident lawyer boston
best motorcycle injury lawyer
best slip and fall attorney

best slip and fall attorney boston
best slip and fall lawyer

best truck accident lawyer boston
brain and spine injury attorney
brain and spine injury lawyer
personal injury lawyer boston
slip and fall attorney

slip and fall lawyer

workers comp lawyer

best personal injury lawyer
personal injury attorney

best auto accident attorney

Rank

Overall
Change

11 (12)

all(12)

a1l (12)

27 (8)

+7(8)

27 (8)

29 (10)

4 8(9)

2 8(9)

29 (10)

+7(8)

a7 (8)

4 8(9)

a1l (12)

4 8(9)

4 99 (100)

27 (8)

4 8(9)

26 (7)

2 99 (100)

2 99 (100)

4 8(9)

212 (13)

a 12 (13)

25 (6)

210 (12)

212 (14)

a 10 (12)

Vol.

4,400

9,900

33,100

33,100

3,600

22,200

14,800

33,100

6,600

12,100

5,400

6,600

74,000

8,100

9,900

2,900

2,400

2,400

1,600

27,100

27,100

12,100

4,400

110,000

9,900

SERP Icons



injury attorney

workers compensation attorney

slip and fall accident attorney

drug injury lawyer

drug injury attorney

premises liability lawyer

pedestrian accident lawyer

bicycle accident lawyer

bicycle accident attorney

best auto accident attorney boston

best car crash lawyer

best motorcycle accident lawyer

best truck accident lawyer

car crash lawyer

boston car crash attorney

boston car crash lawyer

boston injury attorney

boston injury lawyer

boston workers comp attorney

injury attorney boston

injury lawyer

injury lawyer boston

motorcycle accident attorney boston

personal injury attorney boston

medical malpractice lawyer

car accident lawyer

construction accident attorney

rideshare accident attorney

rideshare accident lawyer

auto accident attorney

auto accident lawyer

auto accident lawyer boston

best injury attorney

best injury lawyer

bicycle accident attorney boston

car accident lawyer boston

215 (17)

49 (11)

» 8 (10)

a7 (9)

2 7(9)

a 10 (12)

a7(9)

al(3)

21(3)

a 8 (10)

410 (12)

25(7)

~7(9)

all(13)

45 (7)

45 (7)

a2 (4)

25(7)

» 16 (18)

45 (7)

» 8 (10)

49 (11)

210 (13)

49 (12)

46 (9)

al(4)

al(4)

a 12 (15)

413 (16)

49(12)

a4(7)

all (14)

a1l(4)

18,100

2,400

480

390

2,900

8,100

12,100

6,600

720

2,900

2,900

201,000

20

50

260

10

40

260

10

390

40,500

201,000

2,900

2,900

2,900

40,500

40,500

70

30

590
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